APPLICATION No.: 33880

LOCATION: 1283 Acushnet Ave

TAP CLEARED

DATE

BEF.

AFT.

REMARKS

OWNER:
31-313

MEASURES: 41In Die Lo
FIRE SUPPLY

Line - Bldg
Acushnet Ave

Pipe inside property 2'
Duct work 2' west of gate

S X S Tallman St
N X N Holly St

N X S Line

S X N Line

E X E

E X W

Contractor: Farland Corp, Inspector: Percy Reynol

Inspection Date: 03/10/16

63.0°
135.0°
32.0"
15.0"
14.0'
16.0"

valve

ds




METER HISTORY CHARGE OUTS

DATE SET |5)z€ NUMBER READING REMARKS
ourt




