APPLIC	CATION No.:	TAP CLEARED				
LOCATION: 1283 Acushnet Ave			DATE	BEF.	AFT.	REMARKS
OWNER:						
MEASURES: 4In D.I. FIRE SUPPLY S X S Tallman St N X N Holly St N X S Line S X N Line E X E Line - Bldg E X W Acushnet Ave Pipe inside property 2' Duct work 2' west of gate Contractor: Farland Corp, Inspection Date: 03/10/16	e valve Inspecto	63.0' 135.0' 32.0' 15.0' 14.0' 16.0'	ds			

TE	OUT					T	TEST		TEST		TEST		TEST			
	0011	DATE SET SIZE MAKE	NUMBER	READING		1231	\sqcap	REMARKS								
						_										
			° I _= _ I													
		1														
						-										
							_									
						-										
							-	\vdash								
		_		,		-										
						-		\vdash								
		-				-		-								
						-		\vdash								
	-					-										
	1															